APV Puma+ Centrifugal Pump
- reliability in standard duty applications
Steve
New Stamp
Steve
New Stamp
Steve
New Stamp

Revolution per minute
Puma+ 30 65 65 4,0 3000
Type key
Range overview
Pump
model
Motor Connections
DNE/A
(mm)
KW
(50Hz)
Size Rpm
(50Hz)
APV
Puma+30
1.5 90L
1450
50/50
65/50
65/65
80/50
80/65
80/80
100/65
100/80
100/100
125/80
125/100
2.2 100LA
3.0 100LB
4.0 112M
5.5 132S
1.5 90S
2900
2.2 90L
3.0 100L
4.0 112M
5.5 132SA
7.5 132SB
11.0 160MA
15.0 160M
18.5 160L
22.0 180M
30.0 200LA
37.0 200L
Connections
The following connections are offered as standard:
• DIN 11851 welding male part
• ISO 2852 clamp
• BS 4825 clamp
• DIN 32676 clamp
• APV FN1 PN10 flange
• APV FG1 PN10 flange
Options
The APV Puma+ pump offers a number of options
enabling you to customise the pump for your special
needs:
• FPM elastomers
• Silicon carbide/silicon carbide seal rings
• Double mechanical shaft seal/flushed
• Two different bracket options for every motor size
• Motor with thermistor
• 4 pole motor/1,500 rpm
• �PUMAi+ with inducer for handling viscous products
and reducing NPSH requirements to a minimum
A popular option
- The APV Puma+
pump with bracket